

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Dr. Sarad Singh Ke Ghar & Dhara-hara Mukh Path Tak.				
Name of Agency -	Dharmendra Kumar Mohampur, Dhara-hara, Munger.				
Agreement No -	07/SBD/2021-22				
Agreement Value -	Rs 28,74,435.00				
const. cost -	Rs 27,65,555.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 1,08,880.00				
Date of Commencement -	02.06.2021				
Date of completion -	01.12.2021				

Rate Approved - (-) 5.10% below

Work Done

Record measurement Dated - 01.02.2022

① Const. of bench mark & reference

Pillars.....

1x 0.380 KM = 0.380KM

② Const. of reference pillars/buaze.....

1x 0.380 KM = 0.380KM

③ Clearing & grubbing road land.....

2x10x30.00x1.500 = 900.00

2x2x30.00x1.500 = 180.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Granular Sub Base with well graded material (G.S.B. mm-1)....					
87.975 m ² Vide TMB Page ③					
@Rs 2525.40/m ² = Rs					222172.00
⑦ Water bound macadam with stone screening (W.B.M. mm-3)....					
65.980 m ³ Vide TMB Page ④					
@Rs 3195.27/m ³ = Rs					210824.00
⑧ Cement concrete pavement (M-30)....					
234.370 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@Rs 6239.46/m ³ = Rs					1462342.00

⑨ P/V & signing of typical information					
Sign board with logo					
1.000 No Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@Rs 1152.93/No = Rs					11253.00
					Rs 2067228.00
Add Labour cum @ 1% = Rs					20672.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					248067.00
Add S. Fee Vide TMB Page ⑦ = Rs					26715.00
					Rs 2362683.00
Less Below @ 5.1% = Rs					120497.00
					Rs 2242186.00

Prepared
08.02.2022
S.P.

Continuation